30" GRIGHAM FIRECLAY FARMHOUSE SINK - WHITE

SKU: 485263
Code: SH485263

FEATURES

Material: Fireclay

Product Finish: White

Installation Type: Farmhouse
Shape: Rectangle

Drain Placement: Center

Fits Drain Hole Size: 3-1/2"
Faucet Centers: No Faucet Hole
Overflow Hole: No

Mounting Hardware Included: No

Optional Accessory: Strainer: SH393684, SH393685, SH398618,
SH393686, SH393687, Basin Grid: 424122

ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1, Massachusetts Accepted, LISTED ID: SH229053**
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES
e Made of solid, heavy-duty fireclay.
e Smooth, ripple-resistant surface.
e If purchasing drain separately, it must be able to accommodate a sink drain thickness of 1".
e All sink dimensions are (+ 1/2").

REVISED 7/29/2024

See Website For Warranty Information

. signaturehardware.com
signaturehardware.com/warranty

@ SIGNATURE HARDWARE



30" GRIGHAM FIRECLAY FARMHOUSE SINK - WHITE

SKU: 485263
Code: SH485263

30"(762 mm)
& B
15-1/2"
(393 mm)
7-3/4"
(197 mm)
18-1/2"
3-1/2"
(89 mm)l @ TR (470 mm)
27" (686 mm)
N A
-
1-1/2" (38 mm)

9-7/8"
(251 mm)

REVISED 7/29/2024

See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty

(iS) SIGNATURE HARDWARE signaturehardware.com



	ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1, Massachusetts Accepted,  LISTED ID: SH229053**

